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2012 American Progress Business Alliance Members 
 

Abbott Laboratories 
Allstate 

American Electric Power 
American Wind Energy Association 

Amgen 
Anglo-American 

AT&T 
Audi 

Bank of America 
Battelle 

Blue Shield of California 
BMW 

CareFirst Blue Cross Blue Shield 
Castlight Health 

Citigroup 
Comcast Corporation 
Constellation Energy 

Covanta Energy 
Daimler Corporation 

Dell Inc. 
Dewey Square Group 

DISH Network 
Dow Corning Corporation 

Eli Lilly 
Enel Green Power North America 

Federal Home Loan Bank of Dallas 
Finmeccanica 

First Solar 
First Wind 

General Dynamics 
General Electric 

Genworth Financial 
Google 

Health Care Service Corporation 
Japan Bank for International 

Cooperation 
Johnson & Johnson 

Kohlberg Kravis Roberts & Co. 
Lockheed Martin Corporation 

Microsoft Corporation 
Mortgage Insurance Companies of 

America (MICA) 
National Cable & Telecommunications 

Association (NCTA) 
Northrop Grumman Corporation 

Novartis Vaccines 
Novo Nordisk 

Pacific Gas and Electric (PG&E) 
Palantir Technologies 

Pearson 
Pfizer Inc. 

Qualcomm Incorporated 
Quest Diagnostics Incorporated 

RBS Americas 
Taipei Economic and Cultural 

Representatives Office (TECRO) 
Talisman Energy 

The Carlyle Group 
The Coca-Cola Company 

TUSKON US 
UnitedHealth Group 

Verizon Communications 
Visa, Inc. 

Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. 
Wells Fargo 

Westport Power Inc. 
Xcel Energy 
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Business Alliance Membership by Industry (6/8/12) 
As listed by the Fortune 500 

 
Automotive (Alison Canavan) 
Audi 
BMW 
Daimler Corporation 
 
Banking/Finance (Chris Belisle) 
Allstate 
Bank of America 
Citigroup 
Federal Home Loan Bank of Dallas 
General Electric (Alison Canavan) 
Genworth Financial 
Japan Bank for International Cooperation  
Mortgage Insurance Companies of America 
RBS Americas 
Visa 
Wells Fargo 
 
Consumer Products & Retail 
(Chris Belisle) 
Coca Cola Company  
Wal-mart  
 
Defense (Alison Canavan) 
Finmeccanica 
General Dynamics 
Lockheed Martin 
Northrop Grumman 
 
Education (Alison Canavan) 
Pearson 
 
Energy/Utilities (Alison Canavan) 
American Electric Power 
American Wind Energy Association  
Anglo-American 
Constellation  
Covanta 
Dow Corning (Silicone 
Manufacturing/Solar) 
Duke Energy 
Enel Green Power 
First Solar (Solar Manufacturing) 
First Wind 
PG&E 
Talisman 
Westport Power 
Xcel Energy  

Healthcare (Chris Belisle) 
Blue Shield of California 
CareFirst Blue Cross/Blue Shield 
Castlight Health 
Eli Lilly 
Health Care Service Corporation 
Novo Nordisk 
Quest Diagnostics 
United Healthcare Group 
 
International Associations 
TECRO (Chris Belisle) 
TUSKON (Alison)  
 
IT and Technology (Chris Belisle) 
Dell 
Google 
Microsoft 
Palantir Technologies 
 
Legal/Consulting/Asset Management 
(Chris Belisle) 
Dewey Square Group 
KKR  
The Carlyle Group 
 
Pharmaceuticals (Chris Belisle) 
Abbott 
Amgen 
Johnson & Johnson  
Novartis Vaccines 
Pfizer 
 
Research (Alison Canavan) 
Batelle 
 
Telecommunications (Chris Belisle) 
AT&T (Alison Canavan) 
Comcast 
DISH Network 
National Cable & Telecommunications 
Association 
Qualcomm 
Verizon 


